• Information Booths:  
The information booths were intended to share the project survey with the public as well as gain any 
additional feedback on improvements that would encourage participants to bike, roll, or walk more. Staff 
spoke to approximately one hundred and six (106) community members over three days of outreach. 

o June 6 – Salem Public Library 
o June 6 – El Ranchero Market 
o June 7 – Salem Farmers Market 
o June 24 – Keizer Community Library 
o June 24 – Mega Foods 

PROJECT OVERVIEW 
Over the past decade, the communities of Salem, Keizer, and